

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #:	2020 OA-015 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordinance	Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/13/2020	In control:	Public Protection & Judiciary Committee	
On agenda:		Final action:	9/18/2020	
Title:	AMENDING CHAPTER 15 THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, CREATING THE TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION			
Sponsors:	MELISSA RATCLIFF, ANALIESE EICHER, DOROTHY KRAUSE, PAUL RUSK, SHELIA STUBBS, ALEX JOERS			
Indexes:				

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020 OA-015, 2. Sub 1 2020 OA-015, 3. Sub 1 to 2020 OA-015 SIGNED COPY, 4. SUB 1 TO 2020 OA-015 CLEAN COPY

Dete						
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
9/24/2020	1	County Clerk	published			
9/18/2020	1	County Executive	signed			
9/17/2020	1	County Board	adopted Sub. 1	Pass		
9/8/2020	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	amended	Pass		
9/8/2020	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval as amended	Pass		
8/18/2020	1	Public Protection & Judiciary Committee	recommended for approval			
8/18/2020	1	Public Protection & Judiciary Committee	amended	Pass		
8/18/2020	1	Public Protection & Judiciary Committee	recommended for approval as amended	Pass		
8/14/2020	1	County Board	referred			
8/14/2020	1	County Board	referred			